2011-2012 Creighton University Fact Book

SECTION 2: UNIVERSITY DATA: NEW UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 2.7: 2010 and 2011 Traditional Freshman Acceptances and Yields by State of Origin

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

U.S. Territories
International Students

Number
Accepted

1
6
74
5
186
280

385
316
14
792
16
0
12
17
17
3
16
34
31
15
11
2
0
79
5
139
7
0
11
44
1
156
7
1
a7

TOTAL

3,965

2010

Number
Enrolled
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19

1,012

Yield
0.0%
16.7%
18.9%
0.0%
24.2%
28.9%
33.3%
0.0%
0.0%
11.1%
14.3%
37.9%
66.7%
17.9%
20.7%
32.2%
22.6%
0.0%
0.0%
66.7%
44.4%
21.4%
10.0%
20.3%
14.9%
7.1%
34.2%
25.0%
0.0%
0.0%
23.5%
17.6%
33.3%
25.0%
8.8%
19.4%
20.0%
18.2%
50.0%
0.0%
30.4%
60.0%
18.0%
42.9%
0.0%
45.5%
13.6%
0.0%
17.9%
14.3%
0.0%
40.4%
25.5%

Number
Accepted

2
7
73
4
242
266
7
1
17

14
344
321

8
732
28
3
5
18
17
4

15

20

22

27

16

3
2
98
5
149
10
1
10
40
0
182
11
2
68
3,971

2011

Number
Enrolled

0

2
25

0
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Yield
0.0%
28.6%
34.2%
0.0%
14.0%
24.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
23.5%
20.0%
35.9%
20.0%
18.1%
7.7%
32.8%
22.7%
0.0%
14.3%
25.0%
20.0%
0.0%
35.7%
25.9%
16.5%
37.5%
30.2%
32.1%
0.0%
0.0%
11.1%
11.8%
25.0%
46.7%
5.0%
4.5%
33.3%
6.3%
33.3%
0.0%
35.7%
0.0%
21.5%
30.0%
0.0%
20.0%
17.5%
0.0%
18.1%
9.0%
0.0%
20.6%
24.6%




