SECTION 2: UNIVERSITY DATA: NEW UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT INFORMATION Table 2.7: 2010 and 2011 Traditional Freshman Acceptances and Yields by State of Origin

Table 2.7: 2010 and 2011 Traditional Freshman Acceptances and Yields by State of Origin						
		2010			2011	
	Number	Number		Number	Number	
	Accepted	Enrolled	Yield	Accepted	Enrolled	Yield
Alabama	1	0	0.0%	2	0	0.0%
Alaska	6	1	16.7%	7	2	28.6%
Arizona	74	14	18.9%	73	25	34.2%
Arkansas	5	0	0.0%	4	0	0.0%
California	186	45	24.2%	242	34	14.0%
Colorado	280	81	28.9%	266	65	24.4%
Connecticut	9	3	33.3%	7	0	0.0%
Delaware	2	0	0.0%	-	-	0.0%
District of Columbia	0	0	0.0%	1	0	0.0%
Florida	18	2	11.1%	17	4	23.5%
Georgia	7	1	14.3%	10	2	20.0%
Hawaii	219	83	37.9%	223	80	35.9%
Idaho	6	4	66.7%	10	2	20.0%
Illinois	335	60	17.9%	332	60	18.1%
Indiana	29	6	20.7%	13	1	7.7%
lowa	317	102	32.2%	357	117	32.8%
Kansas	252	57	32.2% 22.6%	211	48	32.6% 22.7%
Kentucky	1	0	0.0%	1	0	0.0%
Louisiana	3	0	0.0%	7	1	14.3%
Maine	3	2	66.7%	4	1	25.0%
Maryland	9	4	44.4%	5	1	20.0%
Massachusetts	14	3	21.4%	4	0	0.0%
Michigan	10	1	10.0%	14	5	35.7%
Minnesota	385	78	20.3%	344	89	25.9%
Missouri	316	47	14.9%	321	53	16.5%
Montana	14	1	7.1%	8	3	37.5%
Nebraska	792	271	34.2%	732	221	30.2%
Nevada	16	4	25.0%	28	9	32.1%
New Hampshire	0	0	0.0%	3	0	0.0%
New Jersey	12	0	0.0%	5	0	0.0%
New Mexico	17	4	23.5%	18	2	11.1%
New York	17	3	17.6%	17	2	11.8%
North Carolina	3	1	33.3%	4	1	25.0%
North Dakota	16	4	25.0%	15	7	46.7%
Ohio	34	3	8.8%	20	1	5.0%
Oklahoma	31	6	19.4%	22	1	4.5%
Oregon	15	3	20.0%	27	9	33.3%
Pennsylvania	11	2	18.2%	16	1	6.3%
Rhode Island	2	1	50.0%			33.3%
South Carolina	0			3 2	1	
		0	0.0%		0	0.0%
South Dakota	7 9	24	30.4%	98	35	35.7%
Tennessee	5	3	60.0%	5	0	0.0%
Texas	139	25	18.0%	149	32	21.5%
Utah	7	3	42.9%	10	3	30.0%
Vermont	0	0	0.0%	1	0	0.0%
Virginia	11	5	45.5%	10	2	20.0%
Washington	44	6	13.6%	40	7	17.5%
West Virginia	1	0	0.0%	0	0	0.0%
Wisconsin	156	28	17.9%	182	33	18.1%
Wyoming	7	1	14.3%	11	1	9.0%
U.S. Territories	1	0	0.0%	2	0	0.0%
International Students	47	19	40.4%	68	14	20.6%
TOTA		1,012	25.5%	3,971	975	24.6%
1017		.,	_0.070	٠,٠	<u> </u>	70